
Davis Stephen Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Dominguez Juan Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Gonzalez Nora Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Hawley Michael District Administrator 2019-2020

Lara Susana Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Lumpkin Lindsey Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Moberly Elisha Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Ortiz Christopher Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Ross Kristin Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

lindsey.lumplin@ectorcountyisd.org Cerftified

kristin.ross@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

christopher.ortiz@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

elisha.moberly@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

susana.lara@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

michael.hawley@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

nora.gonzalez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

stephen.davis@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

juan.dominguez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

Serrano                              Maria          maria.serrano@ectorcountyisd.org                            School Administrator                          Certified                                          2019-2020
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